

ITEM NO.31

COURT NO.14

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24868-24869/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2011 in ASTA No.10/2011, AST No.13/2011, CAN No.365/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

ESHA BHATTACHARJEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MG.COMMIT.OF RAGHUNATHPUR NAFAR ACAD.&OR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 09/05/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kunal Chatterji, Adv.
Ms. Maitrayee Banerjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Debjani Das Pukayastha, Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Ms. Sarbani Kar, Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in 3rd week of July, 2013.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.

| | (S.S.R.Krishna)
| | Court Master

|