

J  
ITEM NO.29

COURT NO.13

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24868-24869/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2011 in ASTA No.10/2011,  
AST No.13/2011,CAN No.365/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

ESHA BHATTACHARJEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MG.COMMIT.OF RAGHUNATHPUR NAFAR ACAD.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for  
interim relief)

Date: 06/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kunal Chatterji,Adv.  
Ms. Maitrayee Banerjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.  
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard the learned counsel for the parties at some length.  
Arguments concluded.  
Judgment reserved.

| (Rajni Mukhi)  
| SR. P.A.

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)  
| | Court Master

| |